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Bio
Languages: English, Visaya, Mandarin

Accents: Neutral American, British, Singlish

Special Skills: Football, Singing

Playing age: 18-32

Height: 5’3”

Weight: 52kg

Eye Color: Dark Brown

Hair Color: Brown

Contact
krizsays@gmail.com

+63 915 257 6437

krizsays.com

Cebu City, PH
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Film & Television
Unnatural — Ep 5

Vengeance

Equals

Hitman: Agent 47

Scholl Commercial

Crimewatch

Encroached

Starhub CNY 2014

Heineken Spec Commercial

CNB ASEAN Anti-Drug Campaign

Sex, Secrets & Lies — Ep 2

BooksActually Short

Bonds of Life

Good Enough

Land Transport Authority Gallery

For Francis

Lead — Jenna

Lead

Extra

Extra

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead — Sister

Lead — Mother

2013

2019

2014

2014

2013

2014

2019

2014

2013

2016

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2019

Mediacorp

Pink Mist Productions

Scott Free Productions

20th Century Fox

Veer Pictures

Mediacorp

Dark Horse Productions

—

—

CNB

Oak3 Films

BookSmarts Productions

Arshia M

Aaron Caeiro

MM People

Salisbury Films

Actor, Host, Content CreatorKrizzia Sayson

4/5

Film & Television
Unnatural — Ep 5

Vengeance

Equals

Hitman: Agent 47

Scholl Commercial

Crimewatch

Encroached

Starhub CNY 2014

Heineken Spec Commercial

CNB ASEAN Anti-Drug Campaign

Sex, Secrets & Lies — Ep 2

BooksActually Short

Bonds of Life

Good Enough

Land Transport Authority Gallery

For Francis

Lead — Jenna

Lead

Extra

Extra

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead — Sister

Lead — Mother

2013

2019

2014

2014

2013

2014

2019

2014

2013

2016

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2019

Mediacorp

Pink Mist Productions

Scott Free Productions

20th Century Fox

Veer Pictures

Mediacorp

Dark Horse Productions

—

—

CNB

Oak3 Films

BookSmarts Productions

Arshia M

Aaron Caeiro

MM People

Salisbury Films

Actor, Host, Content CreatorKrizzia Sayson

4/5

The Iron Heart Bitplayer 2022ABS-CBN



Hosting
#GandaKorea DIY Travel Seminar

GOMO! Block Screening

Krafty Krizmas (6 Episodes)

Robinsons Appliances Live

Robinsons Appliances Live

PEER Podcast (Ongoing)

DITO Store Launch @ Robinsons Galleria

MFHome TV

Cebu Orthopedic Institute

Krafty Kriz (6 seasons)

ARC Hospital Extra Measures

Brandemic

AMUMA Live!

INKANTO Halloween

Panahon Sa Taiwan Year 3

Panahon Sa Taiwan Year 2

Panahon Sa Taiwan Year 1

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020-2021

2021

2019

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

KTO Manila

GOMO!

White Brick

Robinsons

Robinsons

Resound Lab

DITO Telco

Mandaue Foam

Birple Media

Studio Boysen

Hyve Creative

Black Press

22 Tango

Island Vibes

Taiwan Tourism Board

Taiwan Tourism Board

Taiwan Tourism Board
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Hosting
Magic 92.3

Wanderbots

Rock 'n' Beer

Naga Bangon

Binisaya Film Festival

In Cebu This Week

Radio Presenter

Host

Host

Host

Host

Host

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2021

Magic 92.3

Island Vibes

Island Vibes

Island Vibes

Binisaya

Bigseed PR
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