

# Krizzia Sayson Actor, Host, Content Creator

### Bio

Playing age: 18-32	Languages: English, Visaya, Mandarin
Height: 5′3″	Accents: Neutral American, British, Singlish
Weight: 52kg	Special Skills: Football, Singing
Eye Color: Dark Brown	
Hair Color: Brown	

### Contact

krizsays@gmail.com

+63 915 257 6437

krizsays.com

Cebu City, PH



### Film & Television

The Iron Heart	Bitplayer	ABS-CBN	2022
Unnatural – Ep 5	Lead – Jenna	Mediacorp	2013
Vengeance	Lead	Pink Mist Productions	2019
Equals	Extra	Scott Free Productions	2014
Hitman: Agent 47	Extra	20th Century Fox	2014
Scholl Commercial	Supporting	Veer Pictures	2013
Crimewatch	Supporting	Mediacorp	2014
Encroached	Supporting	Dark Horse Productions	2019
Starhub CNY 2014	Supporting	-	2014
Heineken Spec Commercial	Lead	-	2013
CNB ASEAN Anti-Drug Campaign	Lead	CNB	2016
Sex, Secrets & Lies – Ep 2	Lead	Oak3 Films	2013
BooksActually Short	Lead	BookSmarts Productions	2013
Bonds of Life	Lead	Arshia M	2013
Good Enough	Lead	Aaron Caeiro	2014
Land Transport Authority Gallery	Lead – Sister	MM People	2014
For Francis	Lead – Mother	Salisbury Films	2019

## Hosting

#GandaKorea DIY Travel Seminar	Host	KTO Manila	2022
GOMO! Block Screening	Host	GOMO!	2022
Krafty Krizmas (6 Episodes)	Host	White Brick	2022
Robinsons Appliances Live	Host	Robinsons	2022
Robinsons Appliances Live	Host	Robinsons	2022
PEER Podcast (Ongoing)	Host	Resound Lab	2022
DITO Store Launch @ Robinsons Galleria	Host	DITO Telco	2021
MFHome TV	Host	Mandaue Foam	2020-2021
Cebu Orthopedic Institute	Host	Birple Media	2021
Krafty Kriz (6 seasons)	Host	Studio Boysen	2019
ARC Hospital Extra Measures	Host	Hyve Creative	2020
Brandemic	Host	Black Press	2020
AMUMA Live!	Host	22 Tango	2020
INKANTO Halloween	Host	Island Vibes	2019
Panahon Sa Taiwan Year 3	Host	Taiwan Tourism Board	2019
Panahon Sa Taiwan Year 2	Host	Taiwan Tourism Board	2018
Panahon Sa Taiwan Year 1	Host	Taiwan Tourism Board	2018

# Hosting

Magic 92.3	Radio Presenter	Magic 92.3	2018
Wanderbots	Host	Island Vibes	2018
Rock 'n' Beer	Host	Island Vibes	2018
Naga Bangon	Host	Island Vibes	2017
Binisaya Film Festival	Host	Binisaya	2017
In Cebu This Week	Host	Bigseed PR	2021